League

Jr Wadle

Scott Ethell
Tako

Scott Ethell

Bob Cataldo
Sonny Teter

Tim Koresleman
Brian Ripperger

Bill Mllburn
Doug Thill
Doug Thill

Jim Thill

Craig Williams
Jeff Cook

Jr Wadle
Sheldon Card

Tim Koresleman
Sheldon Card
Bob Cataldo
Brian Kipping
Craig Williams
Brian Ripperger
Dick Michaelis
Tom Wadle

Josh Ollom
Jeff Ornduff
Tako

9/24/2025

SCORE
31
34
34
34
35
35
36
36

36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37

37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38

38
38
38

PRIZE
$12
$10

$6
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6

HOLE PRIZE $10
LONGEST PUTT

Mike Hampton

lvan Ripperger

CLOSEST TO HOLE

Sonny Teter



Mike Hampton
John Cataldo
Brian Kipping
lvan Ripperger
Rob Adreon

Tony Kauzlarich
Allen Farrel
Rob Adreon
Sonny Teter
Tom Wadle

Jim Lihs

Bill Sheehan
Dick Michaelis
Clayton Scheve

D.J. Harvey
Tony Kauzlarich
Jim Thill

Jeff Cook

Bill Sheehan
Bill Mllburn

Chuck Robbins IV

Allen Farrel

Clayton Scheve
lvan Ripperger
Kerry McDaniel
Jerry Cieslack
Brad Robbins
Bill Sheehan

Chuck Robbins IV

39
39
39
39
39

39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40

41
41
41
41
41
41
42
43

43
43
43
43
43
44
44

$4
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0



Jerry Cieslack
Mike Philben

Josh Ollom
Jim Lihs

Brad Robbins
Kerry McDaniel
Dan Jones

Jim Wallace
John Milburn

Doug Lamb
Jim Pope
Jim Pope
Max Hinners
John Milburn
Jim Wallace

44
44

44
44
45
45
46
46
46

47
48
50
51
51
52

$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
$4
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0



